
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
3
4
5
2
1
2
1
1
1

DNF

DNS
DNS

Class
STO
STO
T1
STO
STO
STO
T1
EP
EP
GT3
GT1
GT2
GTA

EP
EP

No.
21
7

50
83
33
8
5

82
75
00
31
60
0

23
64

Name
Mark Kirby
John Slinkard
Mike McGinley
Matthew Miller
Jeff Demetri
John Waldbaum
Natha Waldbaum
David Long
Meredith Haupt
Robert Herman
Jeff Roettering
Tony Giordano
Keith Moody

Charles Davis
Steven Bachenberg

Memb#
337932
341841
297151
344613
233576
296016
296015
223535_1
246608
354206
410352
45014
414680

19893
35459_1

Hometown/State
Leawood KS
Omaha MO
Overland Park KS
Leawood KS
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Granville OH
Cairo NE
Union MO
Overland Park KS
Harrisonville MO

Overland Park KS
Lenexa KS

Reg
KCR
NEB
KCR
KCR
NEB
NEB
NEB
KCR
KCR
NEB
STL
KCR
KCR

KCR
KCR

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Honda S2000
Chevrolet Corvette
Dodge Viper
Ford Mustang
Porsche 944T
Chevrolet Corvette Z
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx7
Chevy Monte Carlo 
Nissan 280-Z
Chev Monte Carlo

Acura Integra
BMW 325i

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
6
5

Best Tm
1:46.672
1:46.133
1:45.981
1:49.495
1:48.052
1:51.440
1:52.438
1:53.458
1:51.528
1:53.068
2:00.787
1:55.401
1:57.027

Total Tm
21:29.424
21:32.825
21:51.133
22:10.197
22:40.783
22:43.708
22:51.953
22:57.431
22:58.202
23:01.260
21:47.949
11:52.015
10:23.076

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
OFFICIAL RACE posted 4:25 pm

Printed: 6/6/2010 3:05:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward  Kenneth Kirkland

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

3.401

Avg. Speed

83.758

Best Lap Tm

1:45.981

Best Spd

84.921

Best Lap by

50 - Mike McGinley

Return ofthe Kaw Valley Sprints10R1103S

Grp 4 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO EP ST T1 SP*GTA*

Grp 4 Official Race Results

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:08:16

HPT 2.500 Miles

6/5/2010 03:05 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


